

MACC 13 of 2017

Present– Shri Sanjay Naskar Ld. ADJ, FTC-3, Basirhat.

J.O Code (UID No) WB01025

Order no. 93

Dated. 10-09-2025

Today is fixed for awaiting S/R and A/D. Petitioner files hazira.

It appears that S/R and A/D has not been received since 04-02-2019. petitioner is directed to take fresh step upon both the Ops immediately.

Requisites at once. If requisites put in ; issue the same at once.

Fix 11-11-2025 for awaiting S/R and A/D.

D/C

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 3nd Court, Basirhat.